ltem Descricao

1 Serv. Preliminares
2 Muro

3 Portdo Veiculos

4 Calcada
Porcentagem

Custo

Porcentagem Acumulado
Custo Acumulado

GARRAFAO DO NORTE - PA, 12 DE JUNHO DE 2023

L AVELINO DA
SILVA:35817368000121

LA

L. Avelino da Silva - ME

Total Por Etapa 30 DIAS
100,00% 100,00%
1.356,00 1.356,00
100,00% 100,00%

257.325,12 257.325,12
100,00% 100,00%
3.575,34 3.575,34
100,00% 100,00%
6.807,60 6.807,60

|
100,0%
268.380,00
100,0%
268.380,00

Assinado de forma digital
por L AVELINO DA
SILVA:35817368000121

L. AVELINO DA SILVA
CNPJ: 35.817.368/0001-21
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